LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A4000040 SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY OFFICE T

NON PROP-20
01 578 $17,638.56 $1,385.69- $122.99 $1,508.68-
02 578 $17,049.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 578 $18,282.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $52,971.01 $1,385.69- $122.99 $1,508.68-
PROP-20
01 578 $0.00 $64.06- $132.32 $132.32-
02 578 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 578 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $64.06- $132.32 $132.32-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $17,638.56 $1,449.75- $255.31 $1,641.00-
02 $17,049.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $18,282.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $52,971.01 $1,449.75- $255.31 $1,641.00-

A4068700 ATASCADERO UNIFIED T

NON PROP-20
01 5,146 $157,038.16 $3,229.25- $1,095.03 $4,324.28-
02 5,146 $151,794.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 5,146 $162,773.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $471,607.10 $3,229.25- $1,095.03 $4,324.28-
PROP-20
01 5,146 $0.00 $730.01 $1,178.10 $448.09-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $730.01 $1,178.10 $448.09-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $157,038.16 $2,499.24- $2,273.13 $4,772.37-
02 $151,794.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $162,773.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $471,607.10 $2,499.24- $2,273.13 $4,772.37-
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RUN DATE 06/16/2009
TIME 11:59:51

PAID
AMOUNT

$16,252.87
$17,049.64
$18,282.81
$51,585.32

- $0.00
- $0.00
- $0.00
- $0.00

- $16,252.87
- $17,049.64
- $18,282.81
- $51,585.32

$153,808.91
$151,794.97
$162,773.97
$468,377.85

$730.01
$730.01

$154,538.92
$151,794.97
$162,773.97
$469,107.86



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A4068726 CAYUCOS ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 179 $5,462.46
02 179 $5,280.08
03 179 $5,661.97
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $16,404.51
PROP-20
01 179 $0.00
02 179 $0.00
03 179 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $5,462.46
02 $5,280.08
03 $5,661.97

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $16,404.51

A4068759 LUCIA MAR UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 11,201 $341,815.87
02 11,201 $330,403.33
03 11,201 $354,300.68
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $1,026,519.88
PROP-20
01 11,201 $0.00
02 11,201 $0.00
03 11,201 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $341,815.87
02 $330,403.33
03 $354,300.68

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $1,026,519.88

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$22,874.
$0.
$0.
$22,874.

$672.
$0.
$0.
$672.

$23,547.
$0.
$0.
$23,547.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$2,383.
$0.
$0.
$2,383.

$2,564.
$0.
$0.
$2,564.

$4,947.
$0.
$0.
$4,947.

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$25,257.
$0.
$0.
$25,257.

$2,564.
$0.
$0.
$2,564.

$27,822.
$0.
$0.
$27,822.

PAGE -
RUN DATE 06/16/2
TIME 11:59
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $3,789.
$0.00 $5,280.
$0.00 $5,661.
$0.00 $14,731.
$197.37- $0.
$197.37- $0.
$197.37- $0.
$197.37- $0.
$197.37- $3,789.
$197.37- $5,280.
$197.37- $5,661.
$197.37- $14,731.
$0.00 $318,941.
$0.00 $330,403.
$0.00 $354,300.
$0.00 $1,003,645.
$672.95- $0.
$672.95- $0.
$672.95- $0.
$672_95- $0.
$672.95- $318,941.
$672.95- $330,403.
$672.95- $354,300.
$672.95- $1,003,645.
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LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A4068791 PLEASANT VALLEY JOINT UNION EL

NON PROP-20
01 157 $4,791.09 $1,557.41 $33.40 $1,524.01
02 157 $4,631.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 157 $4,966.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $14,388.31 $1,557.41 $33.40 $1,524.01

PROP-20
01 157 $0.00 $252.29 $35.94 $216.35
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $252.29 $35.94 $216.35

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $4,791.09 $1,809.70 $69.34 $1,740.36
02 $4,631.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $4,966.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $14,388.31 $1,809.70 $69.34 $1,740.36

A4068809 SAN LUIS COASTAL UNIFIED

NON PROP-20
01 7,849 $239,524.39 $18,121.51- $1,670.20 $19,791.71-
02 7,849 $231,527.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 7,849 $248,273.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $719,324.56 $18,121.51- $1,670.20 $19,791.71-

PROP-20
01 7,849 $0.00 $770.28- $1,796.91 $1,796.91-
02 7,849 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 7,849 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $770.28- $1,796.91 $1,796.91-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $239,524.39 $18,891.79- $3,467.11 $21,588.62-
02 $231,527.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $248,273.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $719,324.56 $18,891.79- $3,467.11 $21,588.62-

PAGE - 734

RUN DATE 06/16/2009
TIME 11:59:51

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $6,348.50
$0.00 $4,631.13
$0.00 $4,966.09
$0.00 $15,945.72
$0.00 $252.29
$0.00 $252.29
$0.00 $6,600.79
$0.00 $4,631.13
$0.00 $4,966.09
$0.00 $16,198.01
$0.00 $221,402.88
$0.00 $231,527.16
$0.00 $248,273.01
$0.00 $701,203.05
$770.28- $0.00
$770.28- $0.00
$770.28- $0.00
$770.28- $0.00
$770.28- $221,402.88
$770.28- $231,527.16
$770.28- $248,273.01
$770.28- $701,203.05



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A4068825
NON PROP-20
01 518
02 518
03 518
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 518

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A4068833

NON PROP-20
01 354
02 354
03 354
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 354
02 354
03 354

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$15,807.57
$15,279.78
$16,384.94
$47,472.29

$0.00
$0.00

COMBINED

$15,807.57
$15,279.78
$16,384.94
$47,472.29

JOINT UNIFIED

$10,802.85
$10,442.17
$11,197.43
$32,442.45

COMBINED

$10,802.85
$10,442.17
$11,197.43
$32,442.45

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

SAN MIGUEL JOINT UNION ELEM.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT

$3,949.59 $110.22
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$3,949.59 $110.22
$677.32 $118.58
$677.32 $118.58
$4,626.91 $228.80
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$4,626.91 $228.80
$3,800.99- $75.32
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$3,800.99- $75.32
$460.65- $81.04
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$460.65- $81.04
$4,261.64- $156.36
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$4,261.64- $156.36

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA

AMOUNT

$3,957.
$0.
$0.
$3,957.

ADJUSTMENT
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RUN DATE 06/16/2009
TIME 11:59:51

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $19,757.16
$0.00 $15,279.78
$0.00 $16,384.94
$0.00 $51,421.88
$0.00 $677.32
$0.00 $677.32
$0.00 $20,434.48
$0.00 $15,279.78
$0.00 $16,384.94
$0.00 $52,099.20
$0.00 $7,001.86
$0.00 $10,442.17
$0.00 $11,197.43
$0.00 $28,641.46
$460.65- $0.00
$460.65- $0.00
$460.65- $0.00
$460.65- $0.00
$460.65- $7,001.86
$460.65- $10,442.17
$460.65- $11,197.43
$460.65- $28,641.46



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A4068841

NON PROP-20
01 2,517
02 2,517
03 2,517
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 2,517
02 2,517
03 2,517

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

TEMPLETON UNIFIED

$76,810.15
$74,245.62
$79,615.64
$230,671.41

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A4075457
NON PROP-20
01 6,941
02 6,941
03 6,941
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 6,941

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$76,810.15
$74,245.62
$79,615.64
$230,671.41

$211,815.37
$204,743.28
$219,551.91
$636,110.56

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$211,815.37
$204,743.28
$219,551.91
$636,110.56

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

PASO ROBLES JOINT UNIFIED

$6,988.
$0.
$0.
$6,988.

$608.
$608.

$6,379.
$0.
$0.
$6,379.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$1,476.
$0.
$0.
$1,476.

$1,589.
$1,589.

$3,066.
$0.
$0.
$3,066.

ADA

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$8,465.
$0.
$0.
$8,465.

$980.
$980.

$9,445.
$0.
$0.
$9,445.

PAGE -
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RUN DATE 06/16/2009

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
.00
$0.
$0.

$1,828.
$1,828.
$1,828.
$1,828.

$1,828.
$1,828.
$1,828.
$1,828.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

00

00
00

01-
01-

01-

01-
01-
01-
01-

TIME 11:59

PAID
AMOUNT

$59,923.
$74,245.
$79,615.
$213,784.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$59,923.
$74,245.
$79,615.
$213,784.

$204,826.
$204,743.
$219,551.
$629,122.

$608.
$608.

$205,435.
$204,743.
$219,551.
$629,730.

:51



LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A4075465 COAST UNIFIED T

NON PROP-20
01 824 $25,145.63 $8,407.67- $175.34 $8,583.01-
02 824 $24,306.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 824 $26,064.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $75,515.78 $8,407.67- $175.34 $8,583.01-
PROP-20
01 824 $0.00 $1,009.50- $188.64 $188.64-
02 824 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 824 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $1,009.50- $188.64 $188.64-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $25,145.63 $9,417.17- $363.98 $8,771.65-
02 $24,306.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $26,064.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $75,515.78 $9,417.17- $363.98 $8,771.65-

A4095093 BELLEVUE-SANTA FE CHARTER SCHO T

NON PROP-20
01 145 $4,424.89 $146.00- $30.85 $176.85-
02 145 $4,277.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 145 $4,586.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $13,288.56 $146.00- $30.85 $176.85-
PROP-20
01 145 $0.00 $12.71 $33.19 $20.48-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $12.71 $33.19 $20.48-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $4,424.89 $133.29- $64.04 $197.33-
02 $4,277.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $4,586.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $13,288.56 $133.29- $64.04 $197.33-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.

$0.
$0.

$1,009.
$1,009.
$1,009.
$1,009.

$1,009.
$1,009.
$1,009.
$1,009.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
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RUN DATE 06/16/2009
TIME 11:59:51

S
LE PAID
AMOUNT

00 $16,737.96
.00 $24,306.07
00 $26,064.08
00 $67,108.11
50- $0.00
50- $0.00
50- $0.00
50- $0.00
50- $16,737.96
50- $24,306.07
50- $26,064.08
50- $67,108.11
00 $4,278.89
00 $4,277.16
00 $4,586.51
00 $13,142.56
00 $12.71
00 $12.71
00 $4,291.60
00 $4,277.16
00 $4,586.51
00 $13,155.27



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A4095566

NON PROP-20
01 172
02 172
03 172
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 172
02 172
03 172

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
GRIZZLY CHALLENGE CHARTER T
$5,248.84 $1,091.74- $36.60 $1,128.34-
$5,073.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$5,440.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$15,762.99 $1,091.74- $36.60 $1,128.34-
$0.00 $116.04- $39.37 $39.37-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $116.04- $39.37 $39.37-
$5,248.84 $1,207.78- $75.97 $1,167.71-
$5,073.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$5,440.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$15,762.99 $1,207.78- $75.97 $1,167.71-

PAGE - 738

RUN DATE 06/16/2009
TIME 11:59:51

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $4,157.10
$0.00 $5,073.59
$0.00 $5,440.56
$0.00 $14,671.25
$116.04- $0.00
$116.04- $0.00
$116.04- $0.00
$116.04- $0.00
$116.04- $4,157.10
$116.04- $5,073.59
$116.04- $5,440.56
$116.04- $14,671.25



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 36,581
02 36,581
03 36,581
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT
PROP-20
01 36,581
02 23,674
03 23,674

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL

$1,116,325.
$1,079,053.
$1,157,099.

$3,352,479.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$1,116,325.
$1,079,053.
$1,157,099.

$3,352,479.

83

60

41

00

00

00

83
98
60

a1

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$79,097.95- $7,784.09 $86,882.04-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$79,097.95- $7,784.09 $86,882.04-
$2,837.73- $8,374.63 $6,093.50-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,837.73- $8,374.63 $6,093.50-
$81,935.68- $16,158.72 $92,975.54-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$81,935.68- $16,158.72 $92,975.54-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$5,118.
$5,118.
$5,118.

$5,118.

$5,118.
$5,118.
$5,118.

$5,118.

PAGE -

739

RUN DATE 06/16/2009

S
LE

00

00

00

86-

86-

86-

86-
86-

86-

TIME 11:59

PAID
AMOUNT

$1,037,227.
$1,079,053.
$1,157,099.

$3,273,381.

$2,281.
$0.
$0.

$2,281.

$1,039,509.
$1,079,053.
$1,157,099.

$3,275,662.

:51

88

60

46

13

00

13



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY

COMMUNITY COLLEGES

B4068817
NON PROP-20
01 9,510
02 9,510
03 9,510
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 9,510

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

LUIS OBISPO

$290,212.38
$280,522.78
$300,812.38
$871,547.54

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$290,212.38
$280,522.78
$300,812.38
$871,547.54

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

BANK CODE

REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT

TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$5,351.42 $2,023.65
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$5,351.42 $2,023.65
$2,964.86 $2,177.17
$2,964.86 $2,177.17
$8,316.28 $4,200.82
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$8,316.28 $4,200.82

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA

AMOUNT

ADJUSTMENT

BALANCE

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
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RUN DATE 06/16/2009
TIME 11:59:51

PAID
AMOUNT

$295,563.80
$280,522.78
$300,812.38
$876,898.96

$2,964.86
$2,964.86

$298,528.66
$280,522.78
$300,812.38
$879,863.82



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGES
COMMUNITY COLLEGES TOTAL
NON PROP-20
01 9,510 $290,212.38
02 9,510 $280,522.78
03 9,510 $300,812.38
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $871,547.54
PROP-20
01 9,510 $0.00
02 0 $0.00
03 0 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $290,212.38
02 $280,522.78
03 $300,812.38

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $871,547.54

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$5,351.
$0.
$0.

$5,351.

$2,964.
$0.
$0.

$2,964.

$8,316.
$0.

$8,316.

42

00

42

86
00

86

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

AMOUNT

$2,023.
$0.

$2,023.

$2,177.
$0.
$0.

$2,177.

$4,200.
$0.

$4,200.

ADJUSTMENT

65

00

65

17

00

17

ADA

AMOUNT

$3,327.
$0.

$3,327.

$787.
$0.
$0.

$787.

$4,115.
$0.

$4,115.

ADJUSTMENT

77

00

77

69

00

69

BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

00

00

00

00

00

00

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$295,563.
$280,522.
$300,812.

$876,898.

$2,964.
$0.
$0.

$2,964.

$298,528.
$280,522.
$300,812.

$879,863.

741

RUN DATE 06/16/2009
TIME 11:59:51

80

38

96

86

00

86



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 46,091
02 46,091
03 46,091

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 46,091
02 23,674
03 23,674

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
03

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

$1,406,538.
$1,359,576.
$1,457,911.

$4,224,026.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$1,406,538.
$1,359,576.
$1,457,911.

$4,224,026.

00

00

00

21
76
98

95

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA

PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT

TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
$73,746.53- $9,807.74 $83,554.27-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$73,746.53- $9,807.74 $83,554.27-
$127.13 $10,551.80 $5,305.81-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$127.13 $10,551.80 $5,305.81-
$73,619.40- $20,359.54 $88,860.08-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$73,619.40- $20,359.54 $88,860.08-
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RUN DATE 06/16/2009
TIME 11:59:51

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $1,332,791.68
$0.00 $1,359,576.76
$0.00 $1,457,911.98
$0.00 $4,150,280.42
$5,118.86- $5,245.99
$5,118.86- $0.00
$5,118.86- $0.00
$5,118.86- $5,245.99
$5,118.86- $1,338,037.67
$5,118.86- $1,359,576.76
$5,118.86- $1,457,911.98
$5,118.86- $4,155,526.41





